UNITED SAFETY-FIREBOY | O-379 LAKE MICHIGAN DR. NW GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49534 | 866.350.9500 | FIREBOY.COM | P/N 17118 3/24
COMPLETE PRE-ENGINEERED FIRE DETECTION &
SUPPRESSION SYSTEMS WITH CONTINUOUS PROTECTION
MAE SERIES
	 PRODUCT
FEATURES AND
BENEFITS
	 Fireboy MAE Systems are ABC

UNITED SAFETY-FIREBOY | O-379 LAKE MICHIGAN DR. NW GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49534 | 866.350.9500 | FIREBOY.COM | P/N 17118 3/24
EASY TO ORDER–ALL COMPONENTS INCLUDED IN THE KIT
ABC complete kit for ordinary combustibles, flammable liquids, and electrical hazards—(5.85% concentration)
MAE SYSTEM PART NUMBER
(155° F/68° C)
PROTECTED VOLUME
ft³ (m³)
CYLINDER HEIGHT
in (mm)
CYLINDER DIAMETER
in (mm)
AGENT WEIGHT
lbs (kg)
SYSTEM SHIPPING WEIGHT
in lbs (kg)
MAE0025NVC-30BF-K1 25 (0.7) 14.3 (363)
3.3 (85)
1.3 (0.6) 46 (21)
MAE0050NVC-30BF-K1 50 (1.4) 18.1 (458) 2.7 (1.2) 50 (23)
MAE0100NVC-30BF-K1 100 (2.8) 20.4 (517) 4.3 (110) 5.4 (2.4) 56 (26)
MAE0150NVC-30BF-K1 150 (4.3) 22.1 (560) 5.1 (130) 8.1 (3.7) 62 (29)
MAE0200NVC-30BF-K1 200 (5.7)
22.1 (561) 6.3 (160)
10.7 (4.9) 65 (30)
MAE0250NVC-30BF-K1 250 (7.0) 13.4 (6.1) 69 (32)
MAE0300NVC-30BF-K1 300 (8.5) 21.8 (554)
7.1 (180)
16.1 (7.3) 74 (34)
MAE0400NVC-30BF-K1 400 (11.3)
32.2 (817)
21.5 (9.8) 79 (36)
MAE0500NVC-30BF-K1 500 (14.1) 26.9 (12.2) 102 (47)
MAE0600NVC-30BF-K1 600 (17.0)
38.3 (974)
32.2 (14.6) 113 (52)
MAE0700NVC-30BF-K1 700 (19.8 ) 37.6 (17.1) 119 (54)
MAE0800NVC-30BF-K1 800 (22.6) 26.4 (671)
10.0 (254)
43.0 (19.5) 131 (60)
MAE0900NVC-30BF-K1 900 (25.5)
32.6 (828)
48.4 (22.0) 144 (66)
MAE1000NVC-30BF-K1 1,000 (28.3) 53.7 (24.4) 150 (68)
MAE1100NVC-30BF-K1 1,100 (31.1) 59.1 (26.8) 157 (72)
MAE1200NVC-30BF-K1 1,200 (34.0) 64.5 (29.3) 170 (78)
MAE1300NVC-30BF-K1 1,300 (36.8)
37.3 (949)
69.8 (31.7) 175 (80)
MAE1400NVC-30BF-K1 1,400 (39.6) 75.2 (34.1) 181 (83)
MAE1500NVC-30BF-K1 1,500 (42.5) 80.6 (36.6) 187 (85)
MAE1600NVC-30BF-K1 1,600 (45.3)
46.6 (1184)
86.0 (39.0) 197 (90)
MAE1700NVC-30BF-K1 1,700 (48.1) 91.3 (41.4) 203 (93)
MAE1800NVC-30BF-K1 1,800 (51.0) 96.7 (43.6) 210 (96)
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
	 When used on a multiple extinguisher MAE system “-40” each extinguisher includes an empty bulb and burst disc
	 When used for a multiple extinguisher MAE system all extinguishers need to be the same size totaling the actual
protected volume